




FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY
FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : 11
SH 99: AT PEEK RD.
PROJECT NO. 126-1010

- 1) **CONTRACTOR:** Harper Brothers Construction
- 2) **CHANGE ORDER WORK STATION LIMITS:**
 Sign Locations - STA 1213+25, 1216+25, 1247+50, 1250+00
- 3) **DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:**
 1. Add two additional large ground mounted signs and two overhead sign panels for clarification of toll payments.
- 4) **NEW OR REVISED PLAN SHEET(S) / SKETCHES ARE ATTACHED AND NUMBERED:**
 Revised Plan Sheets - 200, 203, 205, 207
 New Plan Sheets - 17A, 209A, 209B, 209C

CONTRACTOR: Harper Brothers Construction		06.05.23		RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION:	
		DATE			
By 					6-14-2023
Printed Name	Greg Garrison, PE			CONSTRUCTION MANAGER	DATE
Printed Title	Senior Project Manager			FBGPTRA REPRESENTATIVE	DATE
Time Ext #: <u>N/A</u>	Days added on this C.O.: <u>N/A</u>			Recommended	
					6/15/2023
Amount added by this change order: \$21,488.32				FBGPTRA REPRESENTATIVE	DATE
				Approved	

FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY
FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : 11
SH 99: AT PEEK RD.
PROJECT NO. 126-1010

Item	Code	New Item	Description	Unit	Quantity Adjustment by This Change Order	Unit Price	Amount Adjustment by This Change Order
416	6018	✓	DRILL SHAFT (SIGNS MTS)(24")	LF	40.00	\$265.13	\$10,605.20
636	6002		ALUM SIGNS (TY G)	SF	175.00	\$27.50	\$4,812.50
636	6003		ALUM SIGNS (TY O)	SF	37.50	\$27.00	\$1,012.50
647	6001		INSTALL LRSS (STRUCT STL)	LBS	908.10	\$5.57	\$5,058.12
				AMOUNT ADDED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER=			\$21,488.32